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Ainsley Daux Florida Realty ainsley.flroidarealty@gmail.com (813) 546-1954 (813) 435-3013 Creole/French
Albert Medina Jr Homelife Realty Coastal Properties LLC i medalb@live.com (813) 409-0237 English/Spanish
Ambrea Burns Combs Premier Realty Group info@contactab.us (813) 573-0209 English
Angel Fowler Impact Realty fullyfocusedfp@gmail.com (813) 389-8448 English
Angela Fullwood Ravenal Realty Group LLC angelappf@aol.com (813) 785-0352 English
Bernarda (Yovi) Fermin Charles Rutenberg Realty fermyny@hotmail.com (813) 451-0167 English/Spanish
Blair Damon LPT realestate@blairdamon.com (813) 846-1388 English
Candace Burney-Zayas Real Broker, LLC candace@candacemovestampa.com (813) 501-7570 English
Carla Gant Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices/Florida Properties cgant@bhhsflpg.com (813) 670-4055 English
Cassandra Jefferson Align Right Realty Suncoast cassriefferson@gmail.com (813) 356-8264 (813) 563-9505 English
Charlene Weston Weston Group charlene@westongrouponline.com (813) 530-4338 English
Charles Stephens Keller Williams Tampa Properties CharlesStephens@kw.com (813) 786-8738 English
Cheryl Calloway SellState SouthShore Realty cheryl@sellstatesouthshore.com (813) 629-0669 English
Cheryl White Keller Williams South Shore cheryl white@kw.com (813) 810-0570 English
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Cindy Yubraska Contreras Castillo Topaz RealtyProperty Management LLC ingcontrerascindy@gmail.com (813) 955-5305 Spanish
Danielle Mazza Future Home Realty DanielleSellsTampa@gmail.com (813) 843-0218 English
Daphne Thomas REMAX Alliance Group daphnesellstampa@gmail.com (757) 570-2060 English
Dee Balentine Impact Realty deebalentinerealtor@gmail.com (612) 386-7845 English
Denise Rispoli Becknell Today Speaks Realty denisebecknell@gmail.com (813) 267-5818 English/Semi-Spanish/French
Dianelys Cespedes Mendez Mato Realty, LLC realtordianelys@gmail.com (813) 562-7783 English/Spanish
Dolly Torres Elite KY Homes, LLC dolly@elitekyhomes.com (813) 696-3606 English/Spanish
Dunia Cruz Rivera & Associates Realty dcruz597realtor@gmail.com (813) 724-6249 English/Spanish
Dylan Tibbetts Dalton wade Real Estate dylan@dylangetsitdone.com (207) 460-9459 English
Eboni Stiff Trinity Real Estate Group LLC ebonirealtorl4@gmail.com (813) 464-5616 English
Ebony Danridge LPT Realty esharday86@icloud.com (813) 723-0630 English
Eva Jimenez-Donahey Avista Bay Realty LLC evajimenez793@gmail.com (813) 495-2414 English/Spanish
Francessa Baker Kasa Realty, LLC kasarealty@gmail.com (813) 235-5545 English
Franchetta (Frenchy) Haughton Charles Rutenberg Realty frenchytherealtor@gmail.com (813) 486-4892 English
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Gean Soris Cardenas Rivera & Associates Realty geanrealestate@gmail.com (813) 573-3304 English/Spanish
Gisela Montalvo Top Agent Group brokered by EXP Realty msgisela201@gmail.com (201) 616-9888 English/Spanish

Heather Anderson Dalton wade Real Estate heathersellsfloridahouses@gmail.com (813) 504-0934 English
Irvin M Beacham JR Beacham Realty Group LLC Irvin@IrvinBeacham.com (321) 363-9336 (321) 343-4154 English/Spanish
James Bass Signature Realty Associates/SRA realestatebyjamesbass@gmail.com (813) 713-0141 (888) 270-7653 English
Janet Pereira Paz Future Home Realty realestatejanet@outlook.com (813) 451-8730 English/Spanish
Jennifer H Jackson QuicksilverRealestate Group iennifersvirtualsolutions@gmail.com (813) 928-5654 English
Joe Brown Century 21 List with Beggins JoeBrown@c21be.com (813) 503-8549 English
Juan Gabriel Hernandez Ruiz Future Home Realty gabrielruizrealtor@gmail.com (813) 614-3555 English/Spanish
Juawana Colbert LPT juawanac@gmail.com (704) 763-9421 English
Judy Rodriguez Peoples Choice Realty Svc LLC judyrodriguez1203@gmail.com (813) 997-7386 English/Spanish
Julisa Luciano-Alvarez Home Trust Realty Group julisalucianoalvarez@gmail.com (813) 550-5831 English/Spanish
Kamel M Issa CRE Investment Realty afi.kissa@gmail.com (813) 380-8044 Arabic/English
Kareem Hobson Engel and Volkers Tampa Downtown mrKareemHobson@gmail.com (813) 766-2311 English



mailto:geanrealestate@gmail.com
mailto:msgisela201@gmail.com
mailto:heathersellsfloridahouses@gmail.com
mailto:Irvin@IrvinBeacham.com
mailto:realestatebyjamesbass@gmail.com
mailto:realestatejanet@outlook.com
mailto:jennifersvirtualsolutions@gmail.com
mailto:JoeBrown@c21be.com
mailto:gabrielruizrealtor@gmail.com
mailto:juawanac@gmail.com
mailto:judyrodriguez1203@gmail.com
mailto:julisalucianoalvarez@gmail.com
mailto:afi.kissa@gmail.com
mailto:mrKareemHobson@gmail.com

City of Tampa
"Dare to Own the Dream" Homeownership Program
Approved Realtor List (Valid thru 9/30/2028)

S Updated on 10/13/2025
First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone Number Fax Number Language
Kayla Scott Property Scholars Realty and Development realestatebuykay@gmail.com (813) 857-6430 English
Kimberly Aguilar LPT Realty - Paramount Home Group kimberlyisyouragent@gmail.com (813) 477-4592 English
Kimya Parker SellState SouthShore Realty 813realtor.tpa@gmail.com (856) 986-0790 English
Kristie King LPT Realty kristie@kingteamflorida.com (813) 563-2185 English
Kristin Washington EXP Realty Krwashinl@gmail.com (813) 484-2774 English
LaSheka Allen Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices/Florida Properties lallen@bhhdflpg.com (813) 947-4877 English
Latrionia O'Neal LPT Realty Latrioniaoneal19@gmail.com (813) 431-7187 English
Lee A Bennett Jr LPT Realty bennettlee24@yahoo.com (813) 316-6224 English
Liliana Zaldivar Topaz Realty LLC lilianzaldivar1994@gmail.com (813) 610-9805 English/Spanish
Lorretta Baker Global Luxury Realty LLC loemae62@yahoo.com (813) 927-4465 English
Luz Juvert Lombardo Team Real Estate LLC info@teamjuvert.com (813) 482-8187 English/Spanish
Manuela Joe Ann Valdieieso Rivera & Associates Realty manuelafl.realestate @gmail.com (813) 639-0801 English/Spanish
Marcus Scott Scott& Faulk Intervest Realty marcus@mscottrealestate.com (727) 219-1604 (844) 565-6711 English
Maressa Saint Germain ImpactRealty Tampa Bay Maressatherealtor@gmail.com (813) 447-4426 English
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Marisol Coll Tropical Real Estate marisol@tropicalresg.com (813) 924-3707 English/Spanish
Marne White Brooks Realty Group LLC mwhite@thebrggroup.com (813) 476-2992 English
Matt Young Florida Real Estate Associates, LLC info@mypropertyhelper.com (813) 267-5597 English
Maurica Cunningham Keystone Property Maurica.Cunningham@gmail.com (813) 400-3637 English
Mauricio Veru Avista Bay Realty verurealtor@gmail.com (813) 810-0251 English/Spanish
Me'Shay Holiday Future Home Realty holidaysells@gmail.com (813) 373-9087 (813) 446-4161 English
Michelle Rinello Rene Real Estate mrinello@bhhsflpg.com (727) 914-7584 English
Myonitra E Faulk Scott& Faulk Intervest Realty myonitra@scottandfaulkintervest.com (813) 474-7033 English
Nicole R Baxter Dalton wade Real Estate nrbrealtor247 @gmail.com (813) 735-9284 English
Ohmaira Cabrera Cabrera Align Right Realty ohmairadoesrealestate@gmail.com (813) 520-2166 English
Patricia Condry LPT Realty LLC, patriciacondry@gmail.com (813) 966-2653 English/Spanish
Precious Anderson LPT Realty info@preciousrealtor.com (813) 966-6322 English
Rebecca Fields Future Home Realty propertiesbyrebecca@gmail.com (813) 770-0030 English
Rina Lissir Topaz Realty LLC rinalissir.realestate@gmail.com (813) 297-7497 Spanish
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Rosalia Torres Keller Williams Suburban Tampa rosalia.torres@kw.com (908) 943-6681 English/Spanish
Selena Richardson EPIC Realty Group International selena@ergi.us (813) 220-9916 English
Sharron Wilson Century 21 Beggins Enterprises sharronwilson@c21be.com (813) 658-2121 English
Sherlene Mendez Vaz Fine Properties Sherlenemendez@gmail.com (954) 540-8009 English
Soraya Lloyd Century 21 Beggins Enterprises Sorayalloyd@c21be.com (813) 808-3710 English
Stephan Elmera La Rosa Prestige Elmerastephens@gmail.com (407) 750-1765 Eglish/Haitian/Spanish
Taina Rodriguez Guzman Elevate Real Estate Brokers df Florida LLC taina@tainarodriguezrealtor.com (813) 970-2295 English/Spanish
Tamika Davis Keller Williams South Shore tamika.davis@kw.com (813) 431-1088 English
Tangie Tinsley ReMax Bayside tangietinsley.realtor@gmail.com (813) 894-8744 English
Tanisha Bolton Homelife Realty Coastal Properties tanishia.s.bolton@gmail.com (727) 517-6753 English
Tanisha Scott-Hubbard NACA Tanisha.Scott-Hubbard@nacared.com (813) 598-4405 English
Teresa Morning You Have Realtor, LLC tmmorning@yahoo.com (386) 334-2349 English
Terry Hatfield LPT Realty LLC, thatfield2013 @gmail.com (813) 679-1850 English
Timee Denson Florurishing Foundation Realty Group timeedenson@flourishingfrg.com (813) 397-9797 English
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Tynese Cunningham Peoples Choice Realty Svc LLC tynese.theeliterealtor@gmail.com (813) 586-3790 English
Ursula Bell ADT Realty ursularealestate@outlook.com (813) 778-2174 English
Vinico McMillan Homelife Realty Coastal Properties mcmillanrealty365@gmail.com (571) 589-6997 English
Yanisleidy Velasco Rivera & Associate Realty yanis.realty@yahoo.com (702) 628-3310 Spanish
Zenobia Justina Cann Align Right Realty Suncoast zjustina7 @gmail.com (813) 451-4439 English
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